2019 NHS BAND CAMP SCHEDULE

Monday, July 22 — Matching Monday

7:45 AM

8:00 AM
9:30-10:30 AM
10:30-10:45 AM
10:45-11:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:00-3:3:30 PM
4:00-6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:30 - 9:30 PM

Arrival

Marching Fundamentals — Parking lot
Marching Rehearsal — Baseball field
Morning Break

Marching Rehearsal — Baseball field
Lunch in the Commons

Sectionals

Marching Rehearsal — Baseball field
Dinner in the Commons

Skit Night Part 1 — Theatre

Tuesday, July 24 — Tie-Dye Tuesday

7:45 AM

8:00 AM
9:30-10:30 AM
10:30-10:45 AM
10:45-11:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:00-3:3:30 PM
4:00-6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:30 - 9:30 PM

Arrival

Marching Fundamentals — Parking lot
Marching Rehearsal — Baseball field
Morning Break

Marching Rehearsal — Baseball field
Lunch in the Commons

Sectionals

Marching Rehearsal — Baseball field
Dinner in the Commons

Skit Night Part 2 — Theatre

Wednesday, July 25 — Wacky Wednesday

7:45 AM

8:00 AM
9:30-10:30 AM
10:30-10:45 AM
10:45-11:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:00-3:3:30 PM
4:00-6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30-9:30 PM
7:30-9:30 PM

Arrival

Marching Fundamentals — Parking lot
Marching Rehearsal — Baseball field
Morning Break

Marching Rehearsal — Baseball field
Lunch in the Commons

Sectionals

Marching Rehearsal — Baseball field
Dinner in the Commons

Movie Night — Theatre

Senior Party — Duke House

Thursday, July 26 — Show Theme Thursday (Missing Piece)

7:45 AM

8:00 AM
9:30-10:30 AM
10:30-10:45 AM
10:45-11:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:00-3:3:30 PM
4:00-5:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30-9:30 PM

Arrival

Marching Fundamentals — Parking lot
Marching Rehearsal — Baseball field
Morning Break

Marching Rehearsal — Baseball field
Lunch in the Commons

Sectionals

Marching Rehearsal — Baseball field
Students go home to change for dance
Awards/Student Dance - Commons

Friday, July 27 — Flashback Friday

7:45 AM

8:00 AM
9:30-10:30 AM
10:30-10:45 AM
10:45-11:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:00-3:3:30 PM
4:00-6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Arrival

Marching Fundamentals — Parking lot
Marching Rehearsal — Baseball field
Morning Break

Marching Rehearsal — Baseball field
Lunch in the Commons

Sectionals

Marching Rehearsal — Baseball field
Potluck Dinner w/Parents in the Commons



