# 2019 NHS BAND CAMP SCHEDULE

#### Monday, July 22 - Matching Monday

7:45 AM Arrival
8:00 AM Marching Fundamentals – Parking lot
9:30-10:30 AM Marching Rehearsal – Baseball field
10:30-10:45 AM Morning Break

10:45-11:45 AM Marching Rehearsal – Baseball field

12:00 PM Lunch in the Commons

1:00-3:3:30 PM Sectionals

4:00-6:00 PM Marching Rehearsal – Baseball field

6:30 PM Dinner in the Commons 7:30 - 9:30 PM Skit Night Part 1 – Theatre

### Tuesday, July 24 - Tie-Dye Tuesday

7:45 AM Arrival 8:00 AM Marching Fundamentals – Parking lot Marching Rehearsal - Baseball field 9:30-10:30 AM Morning Break 10:30-10:45 AM Marching Rehearsal - Baseball field 10:45-11:45 AM 12:00 PM Lunch in the Commons 1:00-3:3:30 PM Sectionals 4:00-6:00 PM Marching Rehearsal - Baseball field 6:30 PM Dinner in the Commons Skit Night Part 2 - Theatre 7:30 - 9:30 PM

## Wednesday, July 25 - Wacky Wednesday

7:45 AM Arrival Marching Fundamentals – Parking lot 8:00 AM Marching Rehearsal - Baseball field 9:30-10:30 AM 10:30-10:45 AM Morning Break Marching Rehearsal - Baseball field 10:45-11:45 AM 12:00 PM Lunch in the Commons Sectionals 1:00-3:3:30 PM Marching Rehearsal - Baseball field 4:00-6:00 PM 6:30 PM Dinner in the Commons 7:30-9:30 PM Movie Night – Theatre 7:30-9:30 PM Senior Party – Duke House

## Thursday, July 26 - Show Theme Thursday (Missing Piece)

7:45 AM	Arrival
8:00 AM	Marching Fundamentals – Parking lot
9:30-10:30 AM	Marching Rehearsal – Baseball field
10:30-10:45 AM	Morning Break
10:45-11:45 AM	Marching Rehearsal – Baseball field
12:00 PM	Lunch in the Commons
1:00-3:3:30 PM	Sectionals
4:00-5:00 PM	Marching Rehearsal – Baseball field
5:30 PM	Students go home to change for dance
7:30-9:30 PM	Awards/Student Dance - Commons

#### Friday, July 27 - Flashback Friday

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Tide Tide Tide T
7:45 AM	Arrival
8:00 AM	Marching Fundamentals – Parking lot
9:30-10:30 AM	Marching Rehearsal – Baseball field
10:30-10:45 AM	Morning Break
10:45-11:45 AM	Marching Rehearsal – Baseball field
12:00 PM	Lunch in the Commons
1:00-3:3:30 PM	Sectionals
4:00-6:00 PM	Marching Rehearsal – Baseball field
6:30 PM	Potluck Dinner w/Parents in the Commons